
2025-2026 

Phase I—8th Grade 

Sunday’s 2 pm to 3:30 pm 

Meeting in parish hall  

* note change  

September 21, 2025 

October 12, 2025 (OCIMA Food Packing) 

November 16, 2025 Mass (11:30 am) 

* December 11, 2025 

   Thursday-Danish Village Party  

January 11, 2026 

February 8, 2026 

* March 15 2026 Retreat 

    11:30 am –3:30 pm 

* April 8, 2026 

Wednesday 6:30 –8:30 pm 

 

 

 

  

Phase II– 9th Grade  

Week 1: Sunday September 7, 2025 

9:30 to 11:30 & 12:30 to 2:30 pm  

Tuesday September 9, 2025 -6:15 to 8:15 pm  

Week 2: Sunday September 14, 2025 

9:30 to 11:30 am & 12:30 to 2:30 pm  

Tuesday: September 16, 2025 –6:15 to 8:15 pm 

Week 3: Sunday September 21, 2025 

9:30 to 11:30 am & 12:30 to 2:30 pm  

Tuesday: September 23, 2025 –6:15 to 8:15 pm 

Week 4: Sunday September 28, 2025 

9:30 to 11:30 am & 12:30 to 2:30 pm  

Tuesday: September 30, 2025 –6:15 to 8:15 pm 

Week 5: Sunday October 5, 2025 

9:30 to 11:30 am & 12:30 to 2:30 pm  

Tuesday: October 7,  2025 –6:15 to 8:15 pm 

Week 6: Sunday October 12, 2025 

9:30 to 11:30 am & 12:30 to 2:30 pm  

Tuesday: October 14,  2025 –6:15 to 8:15 pm 

Week 7: Sunday October 19 , 2025 

4:30 pm to 6 pm with sponsor all three meetings 

meet on this day. NO TUESDAY MEETING 

Week 8: Sunday October 26, 2025 

9:30 to 11:30 am & 12:30 to 2:30 pm  

Tuesday: October 28, 2025 –6:15 to 8:15 pm 

Sunday November 16, 2025 Confirmation     

Retreat @ Subiaco 2pm –7 pm 

Practice January 8, 2026 @ 6:30 pm  

Sacrament of Confirmation                              

Saturday –January 10,  2026 

If you have any questions concerning    

Confirmation please contact: 

Melanie Avila– melanieavila@yahoo.com 

Or (248) 651-2443 ext. 119 


